Key Base
Coloured Tile
Transparent
Legend Tile
Transparent
Key Cap GFX-Illuminator SERIES
Keytop Assembly Instructions
Illuminated Series keypads are supplied with the

website: www.storm-keypads.com
102-XX-08KT – Iss2
Description Order Code
4 Keypad - Cursor 1KL0411
4 Keypad - Function 1KL0421
12 Keypad - Calculator 1KL1201
Description Order Code
12 Keypad - Standard 1KL12T1
16 Keypad - Calculator 1KL1601
16 Keypad - Standard 1KL16T1
VR-Illuminator Keypads - Red, Green Lights
Description Order Code
4 Keypad GSLW04
12 Keypad GSLW12